
IHF Men's Tokyo Handball Qualification 2020
Montenegro/France/Germany

Cumulative Statistics

HBLMTEAM7-------------------------_84A_SLO 6 Report Created  SUN 14 MAR 2021 20:16

SLO - Slovenia
After 3 matches

Players
No. Name

MP
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

2 SKUBE Stas 3 7/7 100 3/3 1/1 3/3 10 8 1:12:26
3 BLAGOTINSEK Blaz 3 10/13 77 9/12 1/1 5 3 2 2:11:01
6 MARGUC Gasper 3 11/11 100 7/7 2/2 2/2 2 1:36:56
8 JANC Blaz 3 13/22 59 3/5 3/3 1/8 2/2 4/4 4 3 1 1:47:28

10 POTOCNIK Gregor 3 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 1 1 2 56:07
11 DOLENEC Jure 3 8/19 42 2/9 3/5 0/1 3/4 6 8 1:22:27
13 CINGESAR Darko 3 7/9 78 6/7 0/1 1/1 1 1 2 1:29:08
21 GAJIC Dragan 3 10/15 67 2/3 1/4 7/7 0/1 46:43
22 GABER Matej 3 3/6 50 3/6 1 2 2 4 1 5 1:55:48
23 ZARABEC Miha 3 4/7 57 3/3 1/4 14 2 1 1 1:41:20
26 FERLIN Klemen 3 1:42:16
31 MAZEJ Tadej 3 5/8 63 1/1 4/6 0/1 1 1:38:38
34 OVNICEK Rok 2 3/6 50 0/2 1/2 1/1 1/1 1 3 1 21:33
44 BOMBAC Dean 3 6/10 60 3/5 2/3 1/2 1 2 38:24
66 MALUS Jaka 1
90 LESJAK Urban 3 1 1:07:08
95 SUHOLEZNIK Matic 3 1 2 2 32:37

Bench/Team 1
88/136 65 29/49 21/28 9/25 10/11 7/9 12/14 0/0 47 35 5 5 2 15 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

26 FERLIN Klemen 16/72 22 3/20 15 3/9 33 10/23 43 0/5 0 0/4 0 0/11 0
90 LESJAK Urban 14/51 27 7/17 41 1/5 20 5/11 45 1/4 25 0/7 0 0/7 0

EG 3
Totals 30/126 24 10/37 27 4/14 29 15/34 44 1/9 11 0/11 0 0/18 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 29 17 1 2 49 59
Wing Shots 21 5 2 28 75
9m Shots 9 12 4 25 36
7m Shots 10 1 N/A 11 91
Fast Breaks 7 2 9 78
Breakthroughs 12 2 14 86
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 88 39 1 4 4 136 65

Number of Attacks: 164, Scoring Efficiency: 54%

Played
PR ALG 36 - 28
PR GER 27 - 36
PR SWE 25 - 32
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 SKUBE S
2/2

3/3 1/1
1/1

3 BLAGOTINSEK B
1/1 1/1 2/2
1/2 2/3
1/1 2/2 0/1

6 MARGUC G
2/2 1/1 2/2

3/3 2/2 1/1

8 JANC B
0/1 1/2

2/3 0/3 0/1
6/7 1/1 3/3

1-Blocked

10 POTOCNIK G

1/2

1-Blocked

11 DOLENEC J
0/2 1/1

1/2 1/5
2/3 2/2 1/3

1-Post

13 CINGESAR D
3/3
0/1

2/2 2/2
1-Post

21 GAJIC D
4/5 1/1

0/2
2/2 1/1 2/3

1-Post

22 GABER M
1/1 1/1
0/2

1/1
1-Post

23 ZARABEC M
1/1

1/1 1/2
0/1 1/1

1-Blocked

26 FERLIN K 31 MAZEJ T
0/1

0/2 1/1
1/1 1/1 2/2

34 OVNICEK R
0/1

0/1
1/1 1/1 1/1

1-Missed

44 BOMBAC D
1/1 0/1
1/1 1/2
1/1 1/1 1/2

1-Blocked

66 MALUS J 90 LESJAK U 95 SUHOLEZNIK M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

9/10 6/9 10/14
10/18 0/4 7/18
17/20 14/14 15/20

1-Missed 4-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

11/14
3/7

5/11

12/14

0/0
20/31 5/14

10/14
1/4

4/7
7/9

10/11

5/9
4/8

5/9

18/19

3/3
11/1810/28

5/7
5/11

10/13
11/11

8/12

1/11 3/6 2/14
5/14 4/6 9/23
1/17 0/10 5/25

26 FERLIN K
1/6 0/1 1/7
3/9 4/5 3/12
1/9 0/5 3/18

90 LESJAK U
0/5 3/5 1/7
2/5 6/11
0/7 0/4 2/7

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal
FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
PR Preliminary Round RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers
TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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